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+ = Circuit part needs to be assembled for the functionality
* = Optional: Can be checked, if the circuit part is assembled
-

L
3V3 -> RS422 = Red * .
RS422 ->3V3 = Yellow
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View from Front side (Scale 3:2)




Layer Stack Legend

Material
A )
] W\ Copper
Prepreg
NN Copper
Core
SN Copper
Prepreg
NN N}—— Copper

=~

Total thickness: 1.59mm

Layer

Top Layer

GND_top

GND_bot

Bottom Layer

Thickness Dielectric Material Type

0.03mm
0.10mm

0.02mm

1.26mm

0.02mm

0.10mm

0.03mm

FR-4

Core-036

FR-4

Signal
Dielectric

Signal

Dielectric

Signal

Dielectric

Signal

Gerber

GTL

G1

G2

GBL

Drill Table
Symbol | Count Hole Size | Plated | Hole Tolerance
@) 654 0.30mm | Plated | None
0 80 1.02mm | Plated | None
% 3 1.05mm | Plated | None
737 Total
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